95
96
113

23

11
12
13
20
30
31
33
10

11
33
36
52
60
82
83
88
99
166

NYSUM 2023

SUPERCAR PRO

Yury Belevskiy
Ole Christian Veiby
Andreas Bakkerud
Peter Hedstrom
Kevin Eriksson
Johan Kristoffersson

SUPERCAR PRO AM

Maiko Tamm
Magnus Dall
Viktor Vranckx
Dennis Rgemer
Morten Schnack
Stefan Kristensson
Ulrik Linnemann
Calle Ward
SUPERCAR LITES
Ida Toérnhult Kastman
Mats Oskarsson
Lars Erik Haug
Casper Jansson
Simon Olofsson
Martin Enlund
Isak Sjokvist
Nils Christian Haug
Ole Henry Steinsholt
Lukas Andersson

Martin Ekspjuth

CHE
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE

EST

DNK
BEL

DNK
DNK
SWE
DNK
SWE

SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE



11
21
25
27
30
34
44
46
66
70
74
81
111
115
124
133
137
139
140
163
189
231
280
622
724
768
908
912
996

Riku
Noel
Pasi
Jimmie
Rasmus
Martin
Kenneth
Erik
Erik
Kalle
Thomas Eek
Jake
Lucas
Maiju
Ronalds
Jonatan
Tanel
Sebastian
Elias
Rasmus
Romet
Alexander
Alexander
Algot
Tamo
Rasmus
Kim
Patrick
Dennis
Noah
Robin
Nicklas Lucas

CROSSCAR

Huuhka
Eliasson
Penttinen
Osterberg
Persson
Juga
Pohl
Andersson
Nilsson
Gothesson
Murstad
Hurskainen
Orav
Niemi
Baldins
Hoffman
Tereping
Enholm
Svensson
Roos
Tsirna
Lindequist
Heum

Hammarqvist

Toodo
Brunnkvist
Lorentzen

Konge

Munch
Jgrgensen

Grana

Jensen

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
EST
EST
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
FIN
EST
FIN
LVA
SWE
EST
SWE
SWE
SWE
EST
SWE
NOR
SWE
EST
SWE
NOR
DNK
DNK
DNK
NOR
DNK



11
30
33
44
48
57
138
150
164
195
313
322
323
325
330
333
334
337
372
393
396

11

12

17
111
323
327
329
401
499

CROSSCAR JUNIOR

Hampus
Pontus
Mikael

Niko
Alfred
Alex
Lauri
Joni
Joonatan
Pauli
Olliver
Viktor

Christian
Anton
Emilie

Aksel
Carl
Jonas Hegelund

Theo S.

Gustav
Kevin
Oliver Lucas

Viktor
Simon
Bjorn
Marcus
Derek
Mikael
Morten
Kenneth
Simen
Jorgen

Hagstrom
Oskarsson
Uitto
Kinnunen
Eriksson
Anttila
Halonen
Turpeinen
Ylilammi
Turpeinen
Tveiten Sollie
Kristensson
Scheel
Séderholm
Larsen
Schnack
Svedlund
Nielsen
Johansen
Atteblad
Daarbak
Jensen

OPEN 2WD

Johansson
Tiger
Stuhre
Norman
Tohill
Persson
Bertelsen
Konge
Engsvik
Syversen

SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
NOR
SWE
DNK
SWE
DNK
DNK
SWE
DNK
NOR
SWE
DNK
DNK

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
IRL
SWE
DNK
DNK
NOR
NOR



